
GLST 21: ISSUES IN LESBIAN RELATIONSHIPS
City College of San Francisco, Fall 2010 (Effective Aug. 19, 2010)

IMPORTANT DATES & DEADLINES DUE

1. First day of class Fri. Aug. 20

2. Last day to Withdraw with 100% refund Mon. Aug. 30

3. Last day to Withdraw without a “W” on your record Thurs. Sep. 9

4. Last day to select P/NP option Thurs. Sep. 16

5. Thanksgiving Holiday – No Class Wk. 14 Nov. 26 - Dec. 2

6. Last day to Withdraw, with a “W” on record Thurs. Nov. 18

7. D.A.R.E. (Dating &Romance for Everyone) End of Wk. 7, Midnight, Thurs, Oct. 7

8. MIDTERM PAPER (100 pts.) End of Wk. 8, Midnight, Sun. Oct. 17

9. FINAL REFLECTION/RESEARCH PAPER or
EXTRA CREDIT WKS. 18 & 19 (250 points)

Midnight, Sun. Dec. 19

10. WEEKLY COURSE WORK: Each course week will be open for
only two weeks based on this schedule:

Wk. 1: Fri. Aug. 20 – Thurs. Sep. 2
Wk. 2: Fri. Aug. 27 – Thurs. Sep. 9
Wk. 3: Fri. Sep. 3 – Thurs. Sep. 16
Wk. 4: Fri. Sep. 10 – Thurs. Sep. 23
Wk. 5: Fri. Sep. 17 – Thurs. Sep. 30
Wk. 6: Fri. Sep. 23 – Thurs. Oct. 7
Wk. 7: Fri. Oct. 1 – Thurs. Oct. 14
Wk 8: Fri. Oct. 8 – Sun. Oct. 17:

Midterm Exam Week &
Extra Weekend Extension

Wk. 9: Fri. Oct. 15 – Thurs. Oct. 28
Wk. 10: Fri. Oct. 22– Thurs. Nov. 4
Wk. 11: Fri. Oct. 29  – Thurs. Nov. 11
Wk. 12: Fri. Nov. 5 – Thurs. Nov. 18
Wk. 13: Fri. Nov. 12 – Thurs. Nov. 25
Wk. 14: Fri. Nov. 19 – Thurs. Dec. 2
Wk. 15: Fri. Nov. 26 – Thurs. Dec. 2

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
Wk. 16: Fri. Dec. 3 – Thurs. Dec. 16
Wk. 17: Fri. Dec. 10 – Sun. Dec. 19

Final Exam Week &
Extra Weekend Extension




